Hidden Harbour Lake Association Board Meeting

Date: June 24, 2025
Time: 7:000m-8:00pm

Location: 8126 Hidden Harbour

Attendees: P. Irving, M. Bruhl, J. Yeager, P. Wise, J. Lindsay, M. Siros (Villas)

e Meeting minutes approval - Minutes from prior meeting approved.

e New Member Introductions.- The board welcomes Jenna Yeager and Patricia
Wise. P.Irving reviewed all board members positions . J. Yeager has agreed to be the
new coordinator for the fishing subcommittee.

e Annual Meeting follow-up. P.Irving will send out a new survey to members for
the maintenance of the geese and for a survey for a possible fish fund.

e Rules and regulations. Bajarules have been updated. Please review the rules

posted on the website.

from last meeting.

Meeting adjourned at 7:54pm. Next scheduled meetingis July 17, 2025.

BOARD MEMBER CONTACT:

Michael Bruhl michaelbruhl@gmail.com
Pat Nowak nowalkp112946@aol.com
Paul Irving pirving29@gmail.com

Andy Klumb andrewklumb@gmail.com
Joanne Lindsay joannelindsay@compass.com
Jenna Yeager jennaatcl1@yahoo.com

Patricia Wise pwise@snlaws.com

419-787-6776
419-461-0155
419-279-6735
419-215-5291
310-466-7892
248-561-2739
419-252-6299

2026
2024
2026
2028
2028
2028

Lake Quality. M. Bruhlreported that the lake level is 9” above outlet. Down 3”

AT LARGE
CONDO
HOA
HOA
CONDO
CONDO
HOA


mailto:michaelbruhl@gmail.com
mailto:nowalkp112946@aol.com
mailto:pirving29@gmail.com
mailto:andrewklumb@gmail.com
mailto:joannelindsay@compass.com
mailto:Jennaatcl1@yahoo.com
mailto:pwise@snlaws.com

Mary Sirois nursemary.mls@gmail.com 720-272-4508 VILLAS



mailto:nursemary.mls@gmail.com

