Hidden Harbour Lake Association Board Meeting

Date: June 24, 2025

Time: 7:00pm-8:00pm

Location: 8126 Hidden Harbour

Attendees: P. Irving, M. Bruhl, J. Yeager, P. Wise, J. Lindsay, M. Siros (Villas)

- **Meeting minutes approval** Minutes from prior meeting approved.
- **New Member Introductions.-** The board welcomes Jenna Yeager and Patricia Wise. P. Irving reviewed all board members positions. J. Yeager has agreed to be the new coordinator for the fishing subcommittee.
- **Annual Meeting follow-up**. P. Irving will send out a new survey to members for the maintenance of the geese and for a survey for a possible fish fund.
- **Rules and regulations**. Baja rules have been updated. Please review the rules posted on the website.
- Lake Quality. M. Bruhl reported that the lake level is 9" above outlet. Down 3" from last meeting.

Meeting adjourned at 7:54pm. Next scheduled meeting is July 17, 2025.

BOARD MEMBER CONTACT:

Michael Bruhl	michaelbruhl@gmail.com	419-787-6776		AT LARGE
Pat Nowak	nowalkp112946@aol.com	419-461-0155	2026	CONDO
Paul Irving	pirving29@gmail.com	419-279-6735	2024	HOA
Andy Klumb	andrewklumb@gmail.com	419-215-5291	2026	HOA
Joanne Lindsay	joannelindsay@compass.com	310-466-7892	2028	CONDO
Jenna Yeager	jennaatcl1@yahoo.com	248-561-2739	2028	CONDO
Patricia Wise	pwise@snlaws.com	419-252-6299	2028	HOA